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Fall 2010

50% of Students took the survey (50 out of 100 Graduating Seniors)
62% of students reported having a FT offer

42% of internships resulted in a FT offer

6% Continuing to Graduate School or Military

Spring 2011

45% of Students took the survey (558 out of 1240 Graduating Seniors)

55% reported having a FT offer

39% of internships resulted in a FT offer

7% Continuing to Graduate School or Military

Average Salary per Major
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ANNUAL COMPARISON
Spring 2010

57% of Students took the survey (946 out of 1650 Graduating Seniors)

$50,317.34
$63,925.00
$37,940.00
$59,464.78
$42,987.50
$61,450.00
$45,370.10
$48,515.68

40% of students reported having a FT offer

34% of internships resulted in a FT offer

10% Continuing to Graduate School or Military

Average Salary per Major

*According to a
national survey
conducted by the
National Association
of Colleges and
Employers, 18% of
the class of 2011
had at least one job
offer upon
graduation.

Majors Spring 2010 | Spring 2011
Accounting $47,676.55 $50,317.34
Actuarial Science $59,078.95 $63,925.00
Economics $39,331.77 $37,940.00
Finance $52,350.87 $59,464.78
Management Information Systems | $42,652.73 $42,987.50
Management $42,594.44 $61,450.00
Marketing $41,483.52 $45,370.10
Supply Chain $44,760.96 | $48,515.68

*This data was collected through our Senior Survey given to all graduating Smeal seniors at University Park

campus at the end of each Fall and Spring semester.




