

Undergraduate Smeal Full Time Data

Fall 2010

50% of Students took the survey (50 out of 100 Graduating Seniors) 62% of students reported having a FT offer 42% of internships resulted in a FT offer 6% Continuing to Graduate School or Military

Spring 2011

45% of Students took the survey (558 out of 1240 Graduating Seniors) 55% reported having a FT offer 39% of internships resulted in a FT offer 7% Continuing to Graduate School or Military

Average Salary per Major

Accounting \$50,317.34 **Actuarial Science** \$63,925.00 \$37,940.00 **Economics Finance** \$59,464.78 Management Information Systems \$42,987.50 Management \$61,450.00 \$45,370.10 Marketing **Supply Chain** \$48,515.68

ANNUAL COMPARISON

<u>Spring 2010</u>

57% of Students took the survey (946 out of 1650 Graduating Seniors) 40% of students reported having a FT offer 34% of internships resulted in a FT offer 10% Continuing to Graduate School or Military

Average Salary per Major

Majors	Spring 2010	Spring 2011
Accounting	\$47,676.55	\$50,317.34
Actuarial Science	\$59,078.95	\$63,925.00
Economics	\$39,331.77	\$37,940.00
Finance	\$52,350.87	\$59,464.78
Management Information Systems	\$42,652.73	\$42,987.50
Management	\$42,594.44	\$61,450.00
Marketing	\$41,483.52	\$45,370.10
Supply Chain	\$44,760.96	\$48,515.68

^{*}This data was collected through our Senior Survey given to all graduating Smeal seniors at University Park campus at the end of each Fall and Spring semester.

*According to a national survey conducted by the National Association of Colleges and Employers, 18% of the class of 2011 had at least one job offer upon graduation.